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Telefon
035121940 118

Altstadt

E-Mail
verkauf@quartier-mawa.de

Website
www.quartier-mawa.de
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HAUS 6

1. OBERGESCHOSS
WOHNUNG 6-64

Zimmer:
Wohnflache:

Wohnen | Kiche:
Schlafen:
Zimmer:

Bad:

WC:

Flur:

Balkon 1 50 %:
Balkon 2 50 %:

Abstellraum:

3
88,90 m’

28,43 m?
14,68 m?
14,52 m?
769 m?
2,33 m?
14,45 m?
3,84 m?
115 m?
1,81 m?

Altstadt

Griine Mitte .
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